

Board of County Commissioners

Boulder County Niwot LID Advisory Committee

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 7:00 – 9:00 p.m. Niwot Inn Conference Room 342 Second Ave, Niwot

AGENDA

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Approval of Minutes: February 7, 2023 March 7, 2023
- 3. Treasurer's Report
- 4. Funding Requests
 - Niwot Business Assoc. Flowers Materials
 - Niwot Business Assoc. Flowers Maintenance
 - Niwot Business Assoc. House Blend Band Concert Series
 - Niwot Business Assoc. House Blend Band Concert Series Stage
- 5. New Business
- 6. Old Business
- 7. Public Comment
- 8. Adjournment